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Please do not hesitate to contact the salon by telephone orin
person to discuss your requirements.

All consultations are free of charge.
Please note the following:

= We request all clients turn mobile devices to silent to ensure students
and their clients are not disturbed

= We are a training college, therefore treatments may take a little longer
than usual

= Clients are requested not to wear jewellery and all personal items are the
owner’s responsibility

= Under-16s must be accompanied at all times (if you are having a
treatment a second adult will need to supervise the young person)

= \We are a cashless college and only accept card payments

We reserve the right to change any treatment within our guide without prior
notice and all prices are subject to change at the lecturer’s discretion. If
necessary, the client will be made fully aware of any price change before
treatment commences.

Please give 24 hours’ notice when cancelling appointments.

10%
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for Student
S, ar
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HAIRDRESSING

023 9232 8965
eden.salon@copc.ac.uk
City of Portsmouth College, Portsmouth PO6 2SA



COLOURING*

includes finish Level 1
Colour gloss (Quasi)** -
Tint re-touch -
Full-head tint** -
T-section foils* -
Full head foils* -

*price includes toner & blowdry

Level 2
£14.00
£20.00
£24.00
£26.00
£40.00

Level 3
£18.00
£24.00
£28.00
£29.00
£46.00

**additional charges applied for extra tubes of colour required

Bleach regrowth -
Balayage colour -
Creative Colours -

Colour correction

£24.00
POA
POA
POA

CUTTING/STYLING

Level 1
Cut & finish -
Blow dry (short) £4.50
Blow dry (long) £5.50

Conditioning, treatment  £7.00
& finish

ADDITIONAL SERVICES
Perming

Fibre Clinix customisable mask =

BARBERING

Cut including beard trim/brow trim -

Level2 Level3

£8.00 £10.00

£6.00 £9.00

£7.00 £10.00

£9.00 -
from £20.00

£8.00 £10.00

£3.50 =

Please be aware we are a training college; therefore
treatments/services may take a little longer than usual.

Students are working at different levels/paces so please
leave plenty of time for your visit.

Rudeness towards students or staff will not be tolerated.



